ICR
IP67
DC 12V
2.0 MP
SHOCK
RESISTANT
AHD
1080P
SONY 4PIN
Transport Bus/City Bus Heavy Duty Truck School Bus
Professional Full HD Vehicle Camera
 SIV-390AHD36
Aviation Plug Connector
Aviation RS765-4 (Female)
1---12VDC(+)
2---12GND(-)
3---AUDIO
4---AHD VIDEO
Main Features:
•  1/2.8” 2.13 Mega-Pixel Sensor
•  Selectable Output-1080P AHD/Analog
•  Lens:  3.6mm Mega-Pixel Fixed
•  Waterproof IP67
•  Anti-vibration
•  True Day & Night-ICR
•  True WDR Function
•  Power Input: DC12V
Sensor
Resolution
Minimum illumination
S/N
Sync system
Scanning system
Lens
Electronic shutter
White balance mode
Color to black
Gamma correction
IR distance
Video output
Power
Consumption(Max.)
Working temperature
Dimension (LxWxH)
SIV-390AHD36MODEL
1/2.8” Sony 2.13M pixels CMOS
1920*1080 @30fps
0LUX (IR on)
≥50dB
Inter-sync
Progressive scanning
3.6mm
Auto
Auto
External synchronization control
0.55
10m-15m ( LED*1)
AHD coaxial HD standard, 4-pin DIN jack
DC12V± 10%
230mA/DC12V(IR on)
-40°C ~ +70°C
95.6mm x 57.8mm x 50.8mm